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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 25 Men, 200m Medley Open
15.02.2014 - 19:56 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Kadeti (15-16)

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:21.79 486
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:30.49 407
3. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:31.84 396
4. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:33.41 384
5. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.99 372
6. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:40.35 336
7. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:40.73 334
8. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:43.31 318
9. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:46.92 298

10. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:47.57 294
11. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 2:52.30 271
12. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:52.86 268
13. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Olimpija Bor 3:28.89 152

Omladinci (17-18)

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 2:17.04 539
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 2:32.77 389
3. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.46 376
4. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:42.95 320
5. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olimpija Bor 2:46.46 300
6. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:50.38 280
7. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:52.04 272

DSQ VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina
DNF LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo

Seniori (19+)

1. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:20.45 501
2. DIDIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:22.48 479
3. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:24.30 461
4. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.16 435
5. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.29 434
6. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:28.50 423

Apsolutna

1. KARIC, Lazar 97 Rkg 2:17.04 539
2. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:20.45 501
3. ILIC, Damjan 99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:21.79 486
4. DIDIC, Dimitrije 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:22.48 479
5. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:24.30 461
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.16 435
7. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:27.29 434
8. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:28.50 423
9. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:30.49 407

10. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:31.84 396
11. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 2:32.77 389
12. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:33.41 384
13. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.46 376
14. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:34.99 372
15. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:40.35 336
16. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:40.73 334
17. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:42.95 320
18. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:43.31 318
19. KRIVOKAPIC, Andrija 97 Olimpija Bor 2:46.46 300
20. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 2:46.92 298
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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 25, Men, 200m Medley, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

21. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:47.57 294
22. ODOVIC, Tomislav 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:50.38 280
23. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 2:52.04 272
24. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 2:52.30 271
25. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 2:52.86 268
26. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Olimpija Bor 3:28.89 152

DSQ VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina
DNF LAZOVIC, Strahinja 96 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo


